I raceordance with

fules 6.2, €38 65 of LIQOZ

Lae insolvengy (England

& Walest Rules 2006 and . .
pha e 05 Notice of statement of affairs

lsplupncy At T9E6,

SATURDAY

Companies House

AAARAN |

30./1 1/2019 #353
COMPANIES HOUSE

m Company details

Company naber 1 [0 |8 7 016104

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in

Company nams in ful l Destiny Nursing And Social Care Limited

beld black capitals.

[

! Liguidator’s name
Full forename(s) l Ben
Surname , Robson
m Liquidator's address
Building name/number l 9 T
Street fRailway Terrace
Post town ! Rugby
CUUWREQiOD l Warwickshire
Postcode iclviz[1] Tsle|n
Counlry
m Liquidator’s name ©
Full forename(s) ! © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname 1 another liguidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number [ 9 Other liquidator
Usa this section to tell us about
Street [ another liguidator,
Post town ;

County/Region -r-

woie | [ [ [ [T
N

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




Notice of statement of alfairs

o

6.}

Date

Date of statement of affairs

i [h Rhffe

{]

o

Statement of affairs

i attach:

0  Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Liguidator’s signature

Signature date

Sign and date

Signagure-—=" " T T - - AR,

2l Ml lohile

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Destiny Nursing And Sactal Care Limited

on the 12 November 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution tor winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuil Name MUAC(V”O 6 . k@('}akwc(
o M Katedion

Dated (QZH I(GT




Destiny Nursing And Socia! Care Limited
Stalernent Of Affairs as at 12 November 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assgets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts

Bibby Factors

Deficiency cfd

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature M 6 : ka%q iLWG( Date [?_

Estimated to

Book Value Realise
£ £
58,201.69 24 286.42
 [38,271.97
. (13,885,55)
NiL 1,250.00
1,250.00

fu] 19




Uestiny Nursing And Social Care Limited
cialernent OF Alfairs as at 12 November 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A}

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
RPO Preferential Claim (Wages, Pension & (Count=7)
Empioyees Pref Claim (Wages, Pension & H (Count=7)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential credilors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 Seplember 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Based on iloating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets availabie for fleating charge hoiders-

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Seplember 2003
Deficiency b/d

Estimated to
Realise
£

1,250.00

8,609.02
381.47
8,880.48

(7.640.49)

NIL
(7,640.49)

NIL
(7.640.48)

13,885.55
13,985.55

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges

Eslimated prescribed par of net property where applicable (brought down)

(21,626.04)

NIL

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Shorttall to preferential craditors/F.C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down)

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortiall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors(Count=8)
RPO Unsecured - (Redundancy, PILCN, Pens{Count=7)
Employees Unsecured Claim {Redundancy, P{Count=7)
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE
HM Revenue & Customs - CT

Nil.

7,640,49

18,163.65
23,880.95
3,140.53
45,021.18
6,889.50
97,105.81

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shartfall in respect of F.C's past 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Sharehalders

Estiimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{104,746.30}

13,985.55

(118,731.85)

100.00
(118,831.85)

Signature LV)W { ) kqhkj’\]q Date {Z/UJ l‘(




FyEl 8L0C IBQWIBAON 21 B0°SLOZ I8A 108 Sdf i jo L afey

Vwﬁ(ﬁ 63 ainjeublg

LZ9vl'ovl Buelo) ssLg €1
9£'9/2'L 300 gHY 'A81Ng 'PeIX() 'ISBT PEOY UOIEIS G-kl ‘9SNOH MBIASUMOQ aoUBINSU| INOA Q0AD
2r'861 48% 428 ‘ypomwe] ‘Aep ApueS Hed ssauisng odljed | 07q Buisea aiys 0052
LB6BEEE X2 2g ‘weybuwag ‘58991 xog Od sjuawided Asuepunpay 00HD
0T'6LE V6 BHM '31ysIa}saciop "Bds yawgiosq 'liH Auag ‘Aep uewoy o1 sdoing Afisieng wud L0dD
00 0SP 0L Xd€ LLAM ‘uoidweyianiop ‘peCY Xiuaoyd 29 L siun PIT UOITWEYIBNOAA S3118d01d XWa0yd 0042
ooopLL vIE SSM 'SPUBIDIA 158 'llESiEM ‘peOY 86poT 69 paliw ASUBUNO20Y OOEM 00MD
58661 AL ZMD 'emal) '1aaNs HBQ b 'SSN0L amal) Swwo) I 001D
000091 HIE 8LAN ‘uamp “podmap ‘auctsbue ‘abeia ssauisng auosbue § pun dnoug) aauBUld PIEMOH AJUBH LOHD
89'026'15 ZZ | 963N "sUAL uodn aiseomap 'uojusqbucT ‘main yed Lojusg 'Z0ZEJT Wooy (HD| - swoisn) g anuassy WH 00HD
DHB LAM 'UCIdWRBLIBAIO M
226es ‘spuefpeolg 'une) Auug | ‘6819 XOF Od PV AN S8AASS 1| BUIPLOM slusYanS 0030
Ov'8ee GHS BAM 'UCIdWRBLIBAIONA NI SSBLISNE PIOJBPUBG 'UNCTD UOIMBN § iUf) 11 poomyoe|g 20890
02'€is't PYZL VLD 'UopuoT 19ang ejebman |g 18 LoD
L6 LL28E Unowy /2 10Z/01L/E0 (UaAD ajeq aunuaqaq abieyn Buneoid @ paxi4 uaalg) Alunoeg
16740288 HSL 6137 "aMysiaisaia 1ai$a0197 e an0ID) 'ABM SE8OUELL 'SPUBIPOOM BYL $201M8S [BiOUBUY AQQIg 008D
3 3 SS2.pPY awey Aay

siollpaln Auedwon - g
paywiIn ales {e120g puy Buisini Aulsag
P11 pueimaN abplig



gy 810C 1SqWanayN 21

0102 49A T0S Sdl {101 abey

U?& ,Qtw& , \‘w _ Z aineubis

00t Buijjelo) senug AleuipiQ Z
oooz 001 oz 0ot Areuipi(y 102 9AM ‘UOIdWRUISAIOM 'SIERMO[BMS 0Z BAVIEIEM OIBINW JIN 1OMH
0003 0oL 08 004 AeuDi 139 9AM "UDTAWBLIBAION, 'BIEPMOYBMS 02 emyeiey uag JW DOMH
dn paiien sieysiad  saleys anjep
Ty [eley dnpalied 30 'ON {EUILLON adAy SSaippy QLUEN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - o
papw ale) |1ewos puy BuisinN Auljsag

P17 puejmap abpug



Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[[amacanmf Ben Robson

Where to send

Company name Bfldge Newland Lid

[ Address 9
[— Railway Terrace
] Past lowi

Rugby
Wariwckshire

County/Region

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

[~ TTclvie[1] [ale [N EFurther information

| Counny

]’Dx

l Telephune

01788 544 544

W checkiist

e may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

L The company name and number inatch the
information hald on the public Register,

(3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@cornpanieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

|
|
i
|
!
i

This form has been provided Iree of charge by Companies House,

D417 Version 1.0




